
Horsebarn - December 2018

12/01/2018 - 12/31/2018  HORSEBARN

Total 3332

Peak Day Sun, 16 Dec, 2018 (377)

Minimum Day Thu, 13 Dec, 2018 (15)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 4

Daily Average 107

Average Workday Traffic 89

Average Weekend Traffic 147

Weekly Average 752

Monthly Average 3272

Date  HORSEBARN

Sat, Dec 1, 2018 130

Sun, Dec 2, 2018 84

Mon, Dec 3, 2018 55

Tue, Dec 4, 2018 36

Wed, Dec 5, 2018 93

Thu, Dec 6, 2018 37

Fri, Dec 7, 2018 45

Sat, Dec 8, 2018 36

Sun, Dec 9, 2018 98

Mon, Dec 10, 2018 93

Tue, Dec 11, 2018 113

Wed, Dec 12, 2018 146

Thu, Dec 13, 2018 15

Fri, Dec 14, 2018 16

Sat, Dec 15, 2018 211

Sun, Dec 16, 2018 377

Mon, Dec 17, 2018 154

Tue, Dec 18, 2018 167

Wed, Dec 19, 2018 130

Thu, Dec 20, 2018 69

Fri, Dec 21, 2018 89

Sat, Dec 22, 2018 256

Sun, Dec 23, 2018 132

Mon, Dec 24, 2018 114

Tue, Dec 25, 2018 116

Wed, Dec 26, 2018 169

Thu, Dec 27, 2018 114

Fri, Dec 28, 2018 35

Sat, Dec 29, 2018 33

Sun, Dec 30, 2018 110

Mon, Dec 31, 2018 59


